20
Vessel Products Catalog    06-1196BE   0619
Principle of Operation:
Parker Autoclave Engineers offers a series of convenient,
versatile and economical tubular-reactors. Each are
assembled from standard, readily available Parker
Autoclave Engineers High Pressure, slimline medium
pressure or custom manufactured, tubing nipples and

1.00" Hex
(25.4 mm)
Ordering Guide:
Typical catalog number example:  CC.503SS20 (catalog number is created based on customer selection of product parameters, see below for example)
CC .503 SS 20
Vessel Type Capacity in ml x 10 Material
Pressure
psi (bar)
CC = Cone Closure
60 kpsi
3/16" I.D.
.181 = 1.81 ml
.271 = 2.71 ml
.362 = 3.62 ml
.452 = 4.52 ml
.543 = 5.43 ml
SS = 316 Stainless Steel
XX = Consult factory, other
materials available
20 = 20,000 (1379)
60 = 60,000 (4137)
20 kpsi
5/16" I.D.
.503 = 5.03 m
.754 = 7.54 ml
1.01 = 10.1 ml
1.25 = 12.5 ml
1.51 = 15.1 m
20 kpsi
7/16" I.D.
.985 = 9.85 ml
1.96 = 19.6 ml
2.94 = 29.4 ml
3.92 = 39.2 ml
4.55 = 45.5 ml